

49306.3.26  
TIP NO HS-2004Y  
FED AID NO 4930620

PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
DIVISION WIDE PRIMARY AND INTERSTATE RAMPS

				TMI SERVICES INC		ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC		PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC			
				MONROE, NC		APEX, NC		JACKSONVILLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50,000.00		67,400.00		52,350.00	
0002	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	8,008 SF	2.00	16,016.00	3.50	28,028.00	8.10	64,864.80	
0003	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP CLOSURE	10 EA	2,500.00	25,000.00	3,975.00	39,750.00	1,700.00	17,000.00	
0004	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP TRAFFIC CONTROL	173 EA	1,460.00	252,580.00	600.00	103,800.00	1,950.00	337,350.00	
0005	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	269,350 LF	1.50	404,025.00	1.00	269,350.00	1.09	293,591.50	
0006	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,780 LF	7.00	19,460.00	3.50	9,730.00	4.86	13,510.80	
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	4,016 LF	14.00	56,224.00	12.50	50,200.00	29.95	120,279.20	
0008	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	41 EA	75.00	3,075.00	110.00	4,510.00	216.00	8,856.00	
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	469 EA	135.00	63,315.00	135.00	63,315.00	193.00	90,517.00	
0010	4846000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (***, *** MILS) (6", 20 MILS)	44,860 LF	1.45	65,047.00	5.50	246,730.00	1.80	80,748.00	
0011	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	42,640 LF	0.32	13,644.80	0.50	21,320.00	0.89	37,949.60	
0012	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	271,570 LF	0.48	130,353.60	0.50	135,785.00	0.93	252,560.10	
0013	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	2,780 LF	1.00	2,780.00	6.00	16,680.00	2.79	7,756.20	
0014	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	4,016 LF	4.00	16,064.00	9.00	36,144.00	6.50	26,104.00	
0015	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	437 EA	50.00	21,850.00	100.00	43,700.00	118.00	51,566.00	
0016	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	2,372 EA	75.00	177,900.00	85.50	202,806.00	60.00	142,320.00	
0017	4905500000-N	1253	REP SNWPLB PVMT MRKER REFL	1,019 EA	12.00	12,228.00	9.00	9,171.00	15.00	15,285.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,329,562.40	TOTAL	1,348,419.00	TOTAL	1,612,608.20
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,329,562.40	SUB-TOTAL	1,348,419.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,612,608.20

49306.3.26  
TIP NO HS-2004Y  
FED AID NO 4930620  
PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
DIVISION WIDE PRIMARY AND INTERSTATE RAMPS

TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC  
FORT WORTH, TX

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			158,000.00
0002	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	8,008	SF	2.00	16,016.00
0003	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP CLOSURE	10	EA	2,300.00	23,000.00
0004	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP TRAFFIC CONTROL	173	EA	2,300.00	397,900.00
0005	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	269,350	LF	1.35	363,622.50
0006	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,780	LF	9.00	25,020.00
0007	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	4,016	LF	15.00	60,240.00
0008	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	41	EA	185.00	7,585.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	469	EA	220.00	103,180.00
0010	4846000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (***, *** MILS) (6", 20 MILS)	44,860	LF	2.00	89,720.00
0011	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	42,640	LF	1.05	44,772.00
0012	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	271,570	LF	1.05	285,148.50
0013	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	2,780	LF	15.00	41,700.00
0014	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	4,016	LF	6.50	26,104.00
0015	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	437	EA	60.00	26,220.00
0016	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	2,372	EA	105.00	249,060.00
0017	4905500000-N	1253	REP SNWPLB PVMT MRKER REFL	1,019	EA	20.00	20,380.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,937,668.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,937,668.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
TMI SERVICES INC	1 1,329,562.40
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS INC	2 1,348,419.00
PERFORMANCE SEALING & STRIPING INC	3 1,612,608.20
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	4 1,937,668.00

DocuSigned by:  
*Vickie P. Gardner*  
BD9FE36C1AA642B... 11/19/2024